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€892,500 -
Pateo da Cordoaria €1 ,785,000

Ref: JL-PDC
1095 sgm

A patio by the river.You will find the Pateo da Cordoaria by the river. A building with a privileged location in the riverside area
of Lisbon.This development is divided into 4 blo...
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Property Description

A patio by the river.

You will find the Pateo da Cordoaria by the river.

A building with a privileged location in the riverside area of Lisbon.

This development is divided into 4 blocks, comprising 16 apartments of different types, from 1 to 4-bedroom apartments,
featuring several layouts for each one.

An authentic residential experience that includes private parking, a communal swimming pool and a garden with private
swimming pool for some apartments.

It is the perfect combination of modern finishes of a refined architecture and the typical Lisbon architecture of an area that
is involved with the historical, gastronomic, and commercial culture, with spots as iconic as Pastéis de Belém, bathed by
the River Tagus.

The Pateo is for everyone looking for a quality of life based on the Lisbon spirit.
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Additional Details

Property Features

Lift Garden Train

New Development Features
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Development Units

Fraction Bedrooms Floor Size
D2 3
D1 2
C3 2
C4 2
B3 4
B4 4
C2 4
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Price

€1,170,000

€892,500

€1,260,000

€1,260,000

€1,785,000

€1,785,000

€1,785,000
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Site Floorplan
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